8. Schonseer Johannislauf am 22.06.2002

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Lauf 1 - Schuler C+D - 1.560 m

Lauf 1 - Schiiler C+D - 1.560 m - Schiiler M10 / 1560m

Platz
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Zeit (brutto)
00:05:33
00:06:00
00:06:07
00:06:11
00:06:16
00:07:04
00:07:08
00:07:13
00:07:16
00:07:46

StartNr.
1
7
8
11
14
31
34
38
40
53

Name

Schwagerl, Patrick
Paper, Michael
Staschewski, Simon
Kohl, Markus

Uhl, Philipp

Gotz, Manuel
Hermann, Mathias
Gotz, Patrick
Romisch, Steven
Dierl, Ludwig

Lauf 1 - Schiler C+D - 1.560 m - Schiler M11 / 1560m

Platz
1

~NOoO o WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:05:43
00:05:58
00:06:12
00:06:31
00:06:34
00:06:40
00:06:52

StartNr.
4

6

12

18

20

22

28

Name

Kellner, Lukas
Binder, Moritz
Oswald, Felix

Liegl, Christian

Hoér, Markus

Scholz, Sebastian
Bergmann, Johannes

Lauf 1 - Schiller C+D - 1.560 m - Schuler M8 / 1560m

Platz
1

a b wN

Zeit (brutto)
00:06:50
00:07:03
00:07:10
00:07:31
00:10:15

StartNr.
27
30
35
49
69

Name

Paper, Thomas
Mann, Maximilian
Krieger, Andreas
Franz, Denny
R&ckl, Marius

Lauf 1 - Schiler C+D - 1.560 m - Schiler M9 / 1560m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:05:38
00:05:42
00:06:17
00:06:49
00:07:00
00:07:28
00:07:40
00:07:48
00:07:49

StartNr.
2

3

15

26

29

46

52

54

55

Name

Wouttig, Sven
Wouttig, Christoph
Fandler, Julian
Biegerl, Alexander
Ziegler, Simon
Schnurrer, Florian
Schaller, Lukas
Weil3, Armin
Pinzer, Johannes

Lauf 1 - Schiler C+D - 1.560 m - Schilerinnen W10 / 1560m

Platz
1

a b wN

Zeit (brutto)
00:06:19
00:06:39
00:06:47
00:07:11
00:07:33

StartNr.
17
21
24
36
51

Name

Uhl, Heike

Feiler, Isabel
Kellner, Magdalena
Wellner, Katharina
Wittmann, Stefanie

Lauf 1 - Schiler C+D - 1.560 m - Schulerinnen W11 / 1560m

Platz
1
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10
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Zeit (brutto)
00:05:47
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:13
00:06:18
00:06:46
00:07:05
00:07:22
00:07:23
00:07:58
00:08:16
00:08:18

StartNr.
5
9
10
13
16
23
32
43
44
60
64
65

Name

Biehler, Laura
Kozlowski, Martina
Kraus, Anja
Obermayer, Susanne
Diepold, Julia
Schmid, Franziska
Schwanitz, Laura
Kick, Julia

Klein, Verena
Troidl, Michaela
Ebenhéch, Johanna
Weil3, Julia

Jahrgang
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

Jahrgang
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

Jahrgang
1994
1995
1994
1994
1997

Jahrgang
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

Jahrgang
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

Jahrgang
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

Geschl.
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Geschl.

£ =&

Geschl.

Es$ssss2sgsssg¢eg¢8

Verein

ATS Mitterteich

0. V.

TV FloRR

LLC Marathon Regensburg
CIS Amberg

DJK Neustadt/WN

DJK Neustadt/WN

DJK Neustadt/WN
TSV DETAG Wernberg
TB Weiden

Verein

SGS Amberg

DJK Durnsricht

DJK Neustadt/WN

TV Waldminchen

TSV Flossenbirg

SCMK Hirschau

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

ohne Verein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SV Hahnbach

CIS Amberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg
TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg
ATS Mitterteich

TSV DETAG Wernberg
DJK Neustadt/WN

DJK Neustadt/WN

TV FloR

DJK Neustadt/WN

LAC Tirschenreuth

Verein

CIS Amberg

TV FloR

DJK Gleiritsch

TSV DETAG Wernberg
DJK St. Martin Neustadt

Verein

CIS Amberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LAC Tirschenreuth 1997
LLC Marathon Regensburg
CIS Amberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV Flossenbiirg

TSV DETAG Wernberg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV DETAG Wernberg
DJK Neustadt/WN

TUS Mitterteich
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8. Schonseer Johannislauf am 22.06.2002

Lauf 1 - Schiler C+D - 1.560 m - Schuilerinnen W8 / 1560m

Platz

[
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0
1

Zeit (brutto)
00:07:07
00:07:12
00:07:17
00:07:29
00:07:52
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:08:02
00:08:24
00:08:25

StartNr.
33
37
41
47
56
57
58
59
61
67
68

Name

Troidl, Katrin
Scholz, Nina
Klein, Isabella
Béacker, Stephanie
Dietz, Patricia
Schldgl, Kerstin
Weil3, Sandra
Gotz, Theresa
Schaller, Veronika
Seidl, Michaela
Wittmann, Claudia

Lauf 1 - Schiller C+D - 1.560 m - Schilerinnen W9 / 1560m

Platz
1

P ©O©o0o~NO U WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:06:33
00:06:48
00:07:15
00:07:21
00:07:27
00:07:30
00:07:32
00:08:10
00:08:13
00:08:23

StartNr.
19
25
39
42
45
48
50
62
63
66

Name

Freundl, Katharina
Sturm, Katharina
Rosner, Katharina
Schmidt, Michaela
Schambeck, Julia
Most, Anna

Tenschert, Katharina

Diepold, Eva
Ebenhéch, Jessica
Kick, Melanie

Jahrgang
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Jahrgang
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

Geschl.

Essssssgsss£E¢8

Geschl.

Essss2sgsss¢8

Verein

TSV DETAG Wernberg

SCMK Hirschau

LLC Marathon Regensburg

TUS Mitterteich

LLC Marathon Regensburg

TSV DETAG Wernberg

TUS Mitterteich

DJK Neustadt/WN
DJK Neustadt/WN
DJK Neustadt/WN
DJK Neustadt/WN

Verein
TUS Mitterteich

Wintersportverein Schonsee

TSV Flossenbiirg
DJK Neustadt/WN

LLC Marathon Regensburg

TSV DETAG Wernberg

Wintersportverein Schénsee

CIS Amberg
DJK Neustadt/WN
DJK Neustadt/WN
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